
Month of July
Key Market

 

Tonnes % Year-
to-date

% Previous 12
months

%

US 2,235 80% 15,718 132% 21,973 104%
Taiwan 163 -14% 1,329 -3% 1,886 -14%
Korea 670 -17% 4,650 43% 6,685 52%
Canada 218 98% 1,432 197% 2,109 141%
Trinidad & Tobago 282 29% 1,292 36% 1,904 51%
China 270 -26% 1,532 -62% 3,959 -9%
Other 242 235% 1,379 53% 2,085 61%
Total 4,080 36% 27,332 54% 40,601 62%

Australian goatmeat exports
Monthly trade summary - July 2024

 
 

Source: DAFF, S&P Global MI Global Trade Atlas, XCED, MLA Calculations. All figures are shipped weight tonnes (SWT). For more information email insights@mla.com.au
Last updated: 08 August 2024
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Source: DAFF, S&P Global MI Global Trade Atlas, XCED, MLA Calculations. All figures are shipped weight tonnes (SWT). For more information email insights@mla.com.au
Last updated: 08 August 2024
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Historical beef exports - Calendar year totals
Key markets

 

2010
 

2011
 

2012
 

2013
 

2014
 

2015
 

2016
 

2017
 

2018
 

2019
 

2020
 

2021
 

2022
 

2023
 

2024
 

Total

US 14,467 15,163 16,078 15,479 19,090 17,626 17,807 18,885 14,254 14,859 8,537 12,589 12,505 14,477 15,718 227,534
Taiwan 3,996 3,911 3,968 3,861 5,075 3,721 3,140 3,553 2,435 2,478 2,034 1,869 2,150 2,003 1,329 45,522
Korea 857 897 802 931 1,524 1,677 1,462 1,806 1,345 1,214 1,115 2,128 3,757 5,994 4,650 30,160
Canada 1,886 1,571 2,038 1,896 2,218 1,720 1,109 1,814 814 922 948 1,279 1,339 1,243 1,432 22,229
Trinidad & Tobago 1,776 1,944 1,887 1,942 1,781 1,719 1,765 1,378 787 1,022 640 439 976 1,697 1,292 21,045
China   37 374 4,736 1,113 880 12   275 158 164 148 290 6,757 1,532 16,475
Other 2,928 2,370 3,946 3,826 4,980 2,622 1,499 990 1,116 595 709 594 815 1,719 1,379 30,087
Total 25,910 25,892 29,094 32,671 35,780 29,965 26,794 28,426 21,026 21,248 14,147 19,046 21,831 33,891 27,332 393,052

Year to date goat meat exports to Taiwan
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Year to date goat meat exports to the USA
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Source: DAFF, S&P Global MI Global Trade Atlas, XCED, MLA Calculations. All figures are shipped weight tonnes (SWT). For more information email insights@mla.com.au
Last updated: 08 August 2024


